Ipsos

WEIGHTED Q.2 How concerned are/were you about each of the following? - 'Top 2
Box' Summary

Total Total
Students Parents
Base: Total Sample (unwtd) 1003 1001
Base: Total Sample (wtd) 1003 1001
Finding a job after graduation that is lucrative enough to
pay my living expenses and pay off any student debt | 823 705
might have
82.0% 70.0%
B
Choosing a program that doesnt help me get a job after 748 656
graduation 75.0% 66.0%
B
Choosing a program that doesnt help me get the type of 747 645
job | want after graduation
: g 74.0% 64.0%
B
Choosing a school program that might not turn out to be 732 635
as interesting as | would like
! g as fwould 73.0% 63.0%
B
Havi h t f t d hool 728 29
aving enough money to pay for post-secondary schoo 73.0% 59.0%
B
Choosing a school program that might turn out to have a 632 577
kload that | t ith
workload that | cant cope wi 63.0% 58.0%
B
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Ipsos

WEIGHTED Q.2 How concerned are/were you about each of the following? - 'Top 2

Box' Summary

How long | might have to live at home after graduation

Total
Students

Total

Parents

til | find d job 285 347

ntil | can fin

dntitt cantind a goodJo 58.0% 35.0%
B

Choosing to go to post-secondary school right away 519 357

instead of taking a year off 52.0% 36.0%
B

K/L/MIN - Q/R - SIT Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Ipsos

WEIGHTED Q.3 Below is a list of questions that may have caused you some anxiety.
Select 3 and rank them in order - 'Rank 1/2/3' Summary

Total
Students

Total
Parents

Base: Total Sample (unwtd) 1003 1001
Base: Total Sample (wtd) 1003 1001
447 397
Will I get a job | get after graduation 45.0% 40.0%
B
Will this program help me get the type of job I'll be 355 442
happy with 35.0% 44.0%
A
Will | be h ith the job aft duati 359 a1
ill 1 be happy with the job after graduation 36.0% 42.0%
A
Will | make enough money to support myself after 379 321
graduation 38.0% 32.0%
B
_ 233 303
Have | chosen the right post-secondary program 23.0% 30.0%
A
Will | be able to succeed/excel in my post-secondary 267 266
studies 27.0% 27.0%
Will | make enough money to pay off my student debt 277 204
after graduation 28.0% 20.0%
B
177 208

\AMhat wiill | An if thie erhanl/nranram ien't rinht far ma
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Ipsos

WEIGHTED Q.3 Below is a list of questions that may have caused you some anxiety.
Select 3 and rank them in order - 'Rank 1/2/3' Summary

Total Total
Students Parents
174 85
Will | be as successful as my peers 17.0% 9.0%
B
H I ch the right post d hool % 162
ave | chosen the ri ost-secondary schoo
v P Y 10.0% 16.0%
A
Will my parents be upset if | don't go to/finish post- 121 117
secondary school 12.0% 12.0%
124 81
Should | keep going to school 12.0% 8.0%
B

K/L/M/N - Q/R - SIT Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Detailed Tables

WEIGHTED Q.7 What are you planning to buy this year for going back to school?

Total Total
Students Parents
Base: Total Sample (unwtd) 1003 1001
Base: Total Sample (wtd) 1003 1001
728 726
Text books 73.0% 73.0%
School supplies (e.g. stationery, pens, notebooks, 714 649
binders, backpack) 71.0% 65.0%
B
Clothes (includi h i t 615 29
othes (including shoes, accessories, etc.) 61.0% 59 0%
261 261
Laptop 26.0% 26.0%
Electronic peripherals (e.g. speakers, printer, cables, 201 106
external hard drive) 20.0% 11.0%
B
210 97
Cell phone 21.0% 10.0%
B
Furnit d dé includi heets, towels, et 179 117
urniture and décor (including sheets, towels, etc.) 18.0% 12.0%
B
Small li toast i ini-frid 141 %
mall appliances (e.g. toaster, microwave, mini-fridge) 14.0% 9.0%
B
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Ipsos

WEIGHTED Q.7 What are you planning to buy this year for going back to school?

Total Total
Students Parents
Tablet 9.0% 8.0%
85 38
Desktop computer 9.0% 4.0%
B
102 86
Other 10.0% 9.0%
Si 3327 2843
'gma 332.0% 284.0%

K/L/M/N - Q/R - SIT Overlap formulae used. * small base
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